
22-5290 
Architectural & Outdoor Products & Furniture, Waste & Recycling Containers 

MANUFACTURER(S) REPRESENTED: Hi5 FURNITURE 
 
VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Hi5 Furniture, Inc. 
  4304 NW Mattox Road 
  Riverside, MO 64150 
 
 Website: https://hi5furniture.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Sheila Pechter 847-266-0012 pechter@gmail.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Customer Service 816-774-4050 les@Hi5Furniture.com  
Invoice Information: Accounting 816-774-4050 Accounting@Hi5Furniture.com  
Returns:  Dawn M. Yates 816-774-4050 Dawn@Hi5Furniture.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Dawn M. Yates 816-774-4051 Dawn@Hi5Furniture.com  
 
 
NIGP CODE:  100-07; 415-26; 420-64; 420-65; 650-06 
 
FEIN NUMBER:  80-0253153 
 
F.O.B:  “I” F.O.B. DESTINATION AND INSTALLED 
  “V” F.O.B. SERVICE/MAINTENANCE 
 
TERMS:  N/30 
 
DELIVERY TIME: 30-120 days ARO 
 
INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 
 
WARRANTY:  Limited Lifetime 
 
RETURN POLICY: Contact vendor 
 
BACK ORDERS: Will notify ordering department within 48 hours of order/release. 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION & PRICING:  

ITEM MANUFACTURER: 
FOB DESTINATION FOB INSTALLED 
DOOR DELIVERY DISCOUNT 

DISCOUNT   

18 
Hi5 FURNITURE     

Price List effective August 1, 2021 
50% 40% 

 
DEALERS: 

Dealer Name and Address Contact Email Phone 

Atmosphere Commercial Interiors 
999 Fourier Dr. 
Madison, WI 53717 

Mike Martin mike.martin@atmosphereci.com  608-819-1546 

Creative Business Interiors 
201 Moravian Valley Rd. 
Waunakee, WI 53597 Emily Zimpel emily.zimpel@creativebusinessinteriors.com  

608-249-0904 x 
504 
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Interior Investments 
4001 Felland Rd. 
Madison, WI 53718 Dana Adams dadams@interiorinvestments.com  414-251-4420 

Emmons Business Interiors 
4604 Hammersley Rd. 
Madison, WI 53711 Barb Millan barbm@ebiweb.com  608-712-1360 

Henricksen 
5202 Eastpark Blvd., Unit 102 
Madison, WI 53718 

Cammy 
Harvey c.harvey@henricksen.com  262-373-3225 
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